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	Janvāris
	Februāris
	Marts
	Aprīlis
	Maijs
	Jūnijs
	Jūlijs
	Augusts
	Septembris
	Oktobris
	Novembris
	Decembris

	7 %
	6 %
	7 %
	7 %
	9 %
	9 %
	10 %
	10 %
	10 %
	9 %
	8 %
	8 %





Zemkopības ministre 													L.Straujuma
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